s2
d2
s1
d1
l1
l2
B–27
See Page E-2 for tools.

Polypropylene Insulated Ferrules Rated at 600V Max, 105ºC
For Copper Stranded Wire Only
For Copper Stranded Wire Only
Assortment Box with Insulated Single Ferrules
colour
DIN Part-No. AWG
Size
mm2 d1 d2 I1 I2 s1 s2
Packing
Unit
Approved
tool
V Series
cRIMP tooLS
RAt-FER SPR-FER RAt-FER2
FER-22-8D 22 0,50 1,00 2,60 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-22-6D 22 0,50 1,00 2,60 12,00 6,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-20-8D 20 0,75 1,20 2,80 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-20-12D 20 0,75 1,20 2,80 18,00 12,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-18-8D 18 1,00 1,40 3,00 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-18-12D 18 1,00 1,40 3,00 18,00 12,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-16-8D 16 1,50 1,70 3,50 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-16-10D 16 1,50 1,70 3,50 16,00 10,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-14-8D 14 2,50 2,20 4,20 14,00 8,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-14-12D 14 2,50 2,20 4,20 18,00 12,00 0,15 0,25 500 V915  
FER-12-10D 12 4,00 2,80 4,80 17,00 10,00 0,20 0,30 500 V915  
FER-12-12D 12 4,00 2,80 4,80 20,00 12,00 0,20 0,30 500 V915  
FER-10-12C 10 6,00 3,50 6,30 20,00 12,00 0,20 0,30 100 V925  
FER-8-12C 8 10,00 4,50 7,60 22,00 12,00 0,20 0,40 100 V925  
Part-No.
content
colour DIN
Approved
tool
V Series
cRIMP tooLS
Quantity mm2 I2 RAt-FER SPR-FER RAt-FER2
FER-PAC111 Type 1 50 0,50 8 V915  
100 0,75 8 V915  
100 1,00 8 V915  
100 1,50 8 V915  
50 2,50 8 V915  
Assortment Box with Non-insulated Ferrules
Part-No.
content
Size
Approved
tool
V Series
cRIMP tooLS
Quantity mm2 I2 RAt-FER SPR-FER RAt-FER2
FER-PAC050 Type 2 500 0,50 6 0,50-2,50 mm2 V915  
500 0,75 6 V915  
400 1,00 6 V915  
300 1,50 7 V915  
200 2,50 7 V915  